
  1 Edina       36    1    3    5   11   16   23   30  17:38  1:01
  2 Minnetnka   54    6    7    8   15   18   21   22  17:51  0:26
  3 Wayzata        66    2    9   10   20   25   32   33  17:52  1:02
  4 Eden Pr    77    4   13   14   19   27   36   39  18:02  0:51
  5 Hopkins      138   17   26   28   29   38   43   44  18:28  0:47
  6 Southwest 220   12   24   45   56   83  102  104  18:58  2:20
  7 Chanhassen   265   41   52   53   57   62   75   80  19:16  0:37
  8 Burnsville    270   31   34   51   64   90   91   93  19:16  1:56
  9 Bl. Jefferson 287   37   46   50   58   96  112  114  19:26  1:47
 10 Mpls South   332   55   60   69   70   78   84  117  19:41  0:44
 11 Hutchinson  380   49   54   59   92  126    20:10  3:13
 12 Shakopee    390   48   73   86   89   94  105  123  20:03  1:30
 13 Mounds View 402   40   67   79  106  110  127  130  20:11  2:21
 14 Elk River    415   35   71   81   97  131  133  134  20:25  3:57
 15 Chaska      428   47   68   85  107  121  132     20:23  2:43
 16 Cooper  430   63   65   88  103  111  119  125  20:18  1:43
 17 Benilde StM 433   72   77   82   87  115  116  118  20:24  1:45
 18 Armstrong 438   61   76   95   98  108  109  113  20:25  1:41
 19 Andover     450   42   66  100  120  122  124     20:35  2:57
 20 Delano     531   74   99  101  128  129    21:16  2:32
Incomplete Teams: Holy Family Catholic, Richfield, Willmar

1. Edina
    1  Austin Barr, 11    17:03  
    3  Kyle Staunton, 11    17:35  
    5  Matt Rock, 12    17:38  
   11  Elliot Stoltz, 12    17:51  
   16  David Fogg, 12     18:04  
   23  Michael Jordan, 12     18:17  
   30  Nick Mitchell, 11    18:30  
2. Minnetnka
    6  Julian Hagberg, 12     17:39  
    7  Austin Anderson, 11    17:46  
    8  Marcus Speca, 12     17:47  
   15  Cullen Thiss, 11     17:59  
   18  Ramsey Green, 12     18:06  
   21  Casey Halbmaier, 11    18:12  
   22  Andrew Rose, 11    18:13  
3. Wayzata
    2  Joe Meister, 12    17:16  
    9  John VanBenschoten, 11     17:48  
   10  Manny Santana, 11    17:50  
   20  Iain McCrory, 11     18:06  
   25  Ben Gooley, 12     18:18  
   32  Kyle Li, 11    18:33  
   33  Andy Lindberg, 12    18:34  

4. Eden Pr
    4  Mitchell Stenoien, 11    17:37  
   13  Maxwell Wittig, 12     17:58  
   14  Benjamin Lattimore, 11     17:59  
   19  Nathan Teynor, 12    18:06  
   27  Andrew Etteldorf, 11     18:28  
   36  Jared Grootwassink, 11     18:48  
   39  Jonathon Howe, 11    18:52  
5. Hopkins
   17  Harris Dirnberger, 11    18:05  
   26  Will Jones, 11     18:25  
   28  Leif van Lierop, 11    18:28  
   29  Morgan Bolstad, 11     18:29  
   38  John Harn, 12    18:52  
   43  Joe Ravits, 12     18:56  
   44  John Narum, 12     18:57  
6. Southwest
   12  Vince Puzak, 11    17:53  
   24  Andrew McGillivary, 11     18:18  
   45  Eric Holm, 11    19:00  
   56  Cameron Hays, 12     19:22  
   83  Jon Opdahl, 11     20:14  
  102  McCauley Rorke, 12     20:51  
  104  Sam Groth, 11    20:55

     1      1  Austin Barr, 11    17:03    Edina    
     2      2  Joe Meister, 12    17:16    Wayzata    
     3      3  Kyle Staunton, 11    17:35    Edina    
     4      4  Mitchell Stenoien, 11    17:37    Eden Pr     
     5      5  Matt Rock, 12    17:38    Edina    
     6      6  Julian Hagberg, 12    17:39    Minnetnka     
     7      7  Austin Anderson, 11  17:46    Minnetnka     
     8      8  Marcus Speca, 12     17:47    Minnetnka     
     9      9  John VanBenschoten, 11  17:48  Wayz
   10    10  Manny Santana, 11    17:50    Wayzata  
   11    11  Elliot Stoltz, 12    17:51    Edina    
   12    12  Vince Puzak, 11    17:53    Southwest 
   13    13  Maxwell Wittig, 12     17:58    Eden Pr     
   14    14  Ben Lattimore, 11     17:59    Eden Pr     
   15    15  Cullen Thiss, 11     17:59    Minnetnka     
   16    16  David Fogg, 12     18:04    Edina    
   17    17  Harris Dirnberger, 11    18:05    Hpkins    
   18    18  Ramsey Green, 12    18:06  Minnetnka     
   19    19  Nathan Teynor, 12    18:06    Eden Pr     
   20    20  Iain McCrory, 11     18:06    Wayzata    
   21    21  Casey Halbmaier, 11  18:12 Minnetnka     
   22    22  Andrew Rose, 11    18:13    Minnetnka     
   23    xx  Charlie Penn, 12     18:13    Minnetnka     
   24    xx  Parks Wagner, 12     18:15    Minnetnka     
   25    xx  Jack Snyder, 11    18:17    Minnetnka     
   26    23  Michael Jordan, 12     18:17    Edina    
   27    24  Andrew McGillivary, 11 18:18 Southwest
   28    25  Ben Gooley, 12     18:18    Wayzata    
   29    xx  Cole Smith, 11     18:20    Minnetnka     
   30    xx  Ted Vaala, 12    18:21    Minnetnka     
   31    xx  Ethan Ryan, 11     18:23    Minnetnka     
   32    26  Will Jones, 11     18:25    Hopkins    
   33    27  Andrew Etteldorf, 11     18:28    Eden Pr     
   34    28  Leif van Lierop, 11    18:28    Hopkins    
   35    29  Morgan Bolstad, 11     18:29    Hopkins    
   36    30  Nick Mitchell, 11    18:30    Edina    
   37    31  Justin Duda, 12    18:31    Burnsville     
   38    32  Kyle Li, 11    18:33    Wayzata    
   39    33  Andy Lindberg, 12    18:34    Wayzata    
   40    xx  Sam Friesen, 11    18:36    Minnetnka     
   41    34  Paul Frieler, 12     18:39    Burnsville     
   42    35  Fanaka Ndege, 11     18:41    Elk River    
   43    xx  Matthew Wilson, 12   18:46    Wayzata    

   44    xx  A J. Walther, 11     18:47    Wayzata    
   45    36  Jared Grootwassink, 11  18:48  Eden Pr     
   46    xx  Lucas Lemmer, 11     18:49    Edina    
   47    37  Jack Kokinnen, 12    18:52    Jefferson 
   48    38  John Harn, 12    18:52    Hopkins    
   49    39  Jonathon Howe, 11    18:52    Eden Pr     
   50    40  Peter Braun, 12    18:53    Mounds View    
   51    41  Adam Stedronsky, 12    18:54    Chanhas     
   52    42  Kyle Synowczynski, 11  18:55    Andover    
   53    xx  Peter Lorbiecki, 12    18:56    Wayzata    
   54    43  Joe Ravits, 12     18:56    Hopkins    
   55    44  John Narum, 12     18:57    Hopkins    
   56    xx  Chris Bates, 11    19:00    Edina    
   57    45  Eric Holm, 11    19:00    Southwest 
   58    xx  John Baron, 11     19:02    Minnetnka     
   59    46  Justin Hendricks, 12     19:04    Jefferson 
   60    47  Ryan Ormson, 12    19:06    Chaska     
   61    xx  Nick Traxler, 11     19:06    Minnetnka     
   62    48  Jacob Ames, 12     19:07    Shakopee     
   63    xx  Jens Stempel, 11     19:07    Minnetnka     
   64    49  Cole Myers, 11     19:07    Hutchinson     
   65    50  Michael Sherman, 11   19:10    Jefferson 
   66    51  Eric Bench, 11     19:11    Burnsville     
   67    52  Drake Kilber, 12     19:13    Chanhassen     
   68    53  Paul Jobin, 12     19:13    Chanhassen     
   69    xx  Rizwan Bankwala, 11  19:14    Wayzata    
   70    54  Tyler Esser, 12    19:18    Hutchinson     
   71    xx  William Nafstad, 11    19:18    Wayzata    
   72    55  Andrew Clausen, 11     19:20    South    
   73    xx  Jackson Walker, 11     19:22    Edina    
   74    56  Cameron Hays, 12     19:22    Southwest 
   75    xx  Seth Forster, 11     19:23    Wayzata    
   76    xx  Daniel Larson, 11    19:24    Hopkins    
   77    xx  Matt Helmerichs, 11  19:25    Holy Family
   78    57  James Grace, 12    19:27    Chanhassen     
   79    58  David Killam, 11     19:27    Jefferson 
   80    59  Jared Saunders, 11   19:29    Hutchinson     
   81    xx  Devin Brown, 11    19:29    Wayzata    
   82    60  Brett Petterson, 11    19:30    South    
   83    61  Matt Dole, 12    19:31    Armstrong 
   84    62  Lucas Schmidt, 11  19:31    Chanhassen     
   85    63  Mark Specht, 12    19:32    Cooper   
   86    xx  Danny Dvorak, 12     19:33    Wayzata    

    87    64  Isak Hawkinson, 11    19:33    Burnsville     
    88    65  Lucas Ray, 11    19:33    Cooper   
    89    66  Josh Ripley, 11    19:37    Andover    
    90    xx  Bjorn Leach, 11    19:38    Hopkins    
    91    67  Brian Burke, 12    19:38    Mounds View    
    92    xx  Niels Biehler, 12    19:39    Hopkins    
    93    xx  Cole Feagler, 11     19:40    Hopkins    
    94    68  Dan Drill-Mellum, 12     19:41    Chaska     
    95    xx  Ethan Holdahl, 12     19:42    Eden Pr     
    96    69  Matthew Swalm, 12    19:44    South    
    97    70  Robert St Aubin, 11    19:47    South    
    98    xx  James Hermansen, 11  19:48 Minnetnka     
    99    xx  Kelan McQuinn, 12    19:49    Wayzata    
  100    xx  Mark McDonald, 12    19:50    Wayzata    
  101    71  Alec Hammer, 12    19:50    Elk River    
  102    xx  Erik Maag, 11    19:51    Hopkins    
  103    72  Micahel Wendt, 11 19:51    Benilde St M
  104    xx  Spencer Bainbridge, 11 19:53  Richfield    
  105    73  Josh Lemke, 12     19:53    Shakopee     
  106    74  Willie Bury, 12    19:55    Delano     
  107    75  Nathan Foss, 11    19:58    Chanhassen     
  108    76  William Haines, 12     19:58    Armstrong 
  109    77  Jack Munkeby, 11  19:59    Benilde St M
  110    xx  Joseph Ciardelli, 12     20:00    Edina    
  111    xx  Neil Stein, 11     20:00    Hopkins    
  114    Tommy Winderl, 12    20:06    Wayzata    
  118    Charlie Busch, 11    20:09    Wayzata    
  119    Leyton Briol, 11     20:09    Wayzata    
  131    Garrett Knapp, 12    20:20    Wayzata    
  135    Chris Hedlund, 11    20:26    Wayzata    
  171    Robert Tessmer, 11     21:11    Wayzata    
  177    Yu Iizuka, 11    21:16    Wayzata    
  181    Joe Mahon, 12    21:24    Wayzata    
  187    Aden Lungstrom, 12     21:32    Wayzata    
  192    Noah Schwendeman, 12   21:40  Wayz
  205    Aaron Olson, 11    21:50    Wayzata    
  228    Graham Swenson, 11     22:25    Wayzata    
  231    Nick Murray, 11    22:27    Wayzata    
  233    Eric Hulting, 11     22:30    Wayzata    
  235    Alex Sushko, 11    22:32    Wayzata    
  249    Mitch Croal, 12    23:30    Wayzata    
  259    Matt Mertens, 11     25:06    Wayzata    
  265 finishers

Lefty Wright Grade Level Championships-  Junior & Senior
Basset Creek Park    -  Oct. 24, 2011  -  Cloudy, calm, 50s


